
Aging, Idaho Commission on

Agency Expenditure Summary

FY 2013 FY 2014 FY 2015

Approp Actual Approp Estimate Request Gov Rec

By Function

Services for Older Persons 13,131,300 12,185,800 13,117,400 13,117,400 12,943,400 12,935,300

Total 13,131,300 12,185,800 13,117,400 13,117,400 12,943,400 12,935,300

By Fund Source

General 4,463,200 4,440,700 4,466,100 4,466,100 4,479,200 4,475,200

Federal 8,536,100 7,731,600 8,519,300 8,519,300 8,464,200 8,460,100

Other 132,000 13,500 132,000 132,000 0 0

Total 13,131,300 12,185,800 13,117,400 13,117,400 12,943,400 12,935,300

By Object

Personnel Costs 1,128,300 1,003,000 1,115,100 1,115,100 1,087,600 1,068,600

Operating Expenditures 454,100 269,500 459,500 459,500 358,400 369,300

Capital Outlay 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trustee/Benefit Payments 11,548,900 10,913,300 11,542,800 11,542,800 11,497,400 11,497,400

Lump Sum 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 13,131,300 12,185,800 13,117,400 13,117,400 12,943,400 12,935,300

FTP Positions 14.3514.3514.3514.3514.3514.35
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Aging, Idaho Commission on

Decision Unit Summary

   FTP           General            Total

Governor's RecommendationAgency Request

  FTP             General                Total
Decision Unit

4,466,10014.35 13,117,4003.00  FY 2014 Original Appropriation 14.35 4,466,100 13,117,400

13,117,40014.355.00  FY 2014 Total Appropriation 4,466,100 4,466,10014.35 13,117,400

13,117,40014.357.00  FY 2014 Estimated Expenditures 4,466,100 4,466,10014.35 13,117,400

00.00 (366,600)8.40  Removal of One-Time Expenditures 0.00 0 (366,600)

00.00 (417,700)8.50  Base Reduction 0.00 0 (417,700)

12,333,10014.359.00  FY 2014 Base 4,466,100 4,466,10014.35 12,333,100

8,1000.00 19,10010.10  Employee Benefit Costs 0.00 8,100 19,100

1,0000.00 2,90010.40  Interagency Nonstandard Adjustments 0.00 1,000 2,900

4,0000.00 8,20010.60  Change In Employee Compensation 0.00 0 0

00.00 010.90  Other Adjustments 0.00 0 100

12,363,30014.3511.00  FY 2015 Total Maintenance 4,479,200 4,475,20014.35 12,355,200

Services for Older Persons

95,000 95,0000.000.00 0 0Senior Medicare Patrol Capacity Building12.01

46,500 46,5000.000.00 0 0Aging and Disability Resource Center Con12.02

167,900 167,9000.000.00 0 0Senior Medicare Patrol12.03

22,200 22,2000.000.00 0 0Medicare Improvements for Patients and P12.04

178,500 178,5000.000.00 0 0Approaches to Statewide Legal Assista12.05

70,000 70,0000.000.00 0 0Idaho's Lifespan Respite Program12.06

12,943,40014.3513.00  FY 2015 Total 4,479,200 4,475,20014.35 12,935,300

0.00Amount Change From Original Approp

Percent Change From Original Approp

0.00 9,10013,100 (182,100)(174,000)

0.00% 0.00% 0.20%0.29% -1.33% -1.39%
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